
   50 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 15 WR 17.10 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

WJR 18.42 XU Huan (CHN) 03/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:35:15.39

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:39:31.81

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:42:56.56

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:46:23.96

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:58:26

1 PORTOCARRERO
MEZA

Miranda 1996 MEX 00:22.12

1 SKURLATOVA Alexandra 1997 RUS 00:19.06
2 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.57
3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:20.00
4 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 00:20.08
5 TSILINGIRI Aikaterini 1995 GRE 00:20.28
6 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 00:20.64
7 ONO Ayaka 1996 JPN 00:22.84
8 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 00:23.19

1 FERNANDEZ
CASTILLO

Grace 1995 COL 00:19.22

2 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:19.36
2 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:19.36
4 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:19.60
5 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:20.18
6 FUJIMAKI Satsuki 1997 JPN 00:20.77
7 KARAALI Aysegul 1995 TUR 00:22.26
8 OLTAY Irmak 1996 TUR 00:23.01

1 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.76
2 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:19.11
3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.40
4 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:19.59
5 OH Bosong 1995 KOR 00:19.84
6 KECSKES Bianka 1995 HUN 00:20.02
7 ANGARITA MEDINA Isabel Cristina 1996 COL 00:20.76
8 SZOVICS Kata 1995 HUN 00:21.83



   50 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 15 WR 17.10 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
WJR 18.42 XU Huan (CHN) 03/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:58:26

1 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.76
2 SKURLATOVA Alexandra 1997 RUS 00:19.06 +00:00.30

3 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:19.11 +00:00.35

4 FERNANDEZ
CASTILLO

Grace 1995 COL 00:19.22 +00:00.46

5 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:19.36 +00:00.60

5 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:19.36 +00:00.60

7 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.40 +00:00.64

8 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.57 +00:00.81

9 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:19.59 +00:00.83

10 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:19.60 +00:00.84

11 OH Bosong 1995 KOR 00:19.84 +00:01.08

12 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:20.00 +00:01.24

13 KECSKES Bianka 1995 HUN 00:20.02 +00:01.26

14 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 00:20.08 +00:01.32

15 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:20.18 +00:01.42

16 TSILINGIRI Aikaterini 1995 GRE 00:20.28 +00:01.52

17 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 00:20.64 +00:01.88

18 ANGARITA MEDINA Isabel Cristina 1996 COL 00:20.76 +00:02.00

19 FUJIMAKI Satsuki 1997 JPN 00:20.77 +00:02.01

20 SZOVICS Kata 1995 HUN 00:21.83 +00:03.07

21 PORTOCARRERO
MEZA

Miranda 1996 MEX 00:22.12 +00:03.36

22 KARAALI Aysegul 1995 TUR 00:22.26 +00:03.50

23 ONO Ayaka 1996 JPN 00:22.84 +00:04.08

24 OLTAY Irmak 1996 TUR 00:23.01 +00:04.25

25 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 AUT 00:23.19 +00:04.43



   50 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 16 WR 22.02 ZHOU N. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

WJR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:51:19.87

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:54:37.97

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 09:57:46.18

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:59:07

1 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:23.30
2 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:23.58
3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:23.63
4 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:24.05
5 YAPING Xi 1995 CHN 00:24.13
6 SITAR Anastasiya 1995 UKR 00:25.05
7 PICHLER Nicole 1995 AUT 00:25.94

1 KURBATOVA Alexandra 1996 RUS 00:22.89
2 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:23.75
3 LEE Yen-ni 1996 TPE 00:24.17
4 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:24.27
5 CHAVES-DIAZ Eva Maria 1995 AUT 00:24.37
6 POLISENSKA Beata 1995 CZE 00:24.52
7 TAKAHASHI Kanon 1998 JPN 00:25.18
8 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 00:26.93

1 SCOPECE Lucia Pina 1995 ITA 00:22.98
2 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.25
3 VASILEIADOU Eleni 1995 GRE 00:23.46
4 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.54
5 KRASNOBAEVA Daria 1996 RUS 00:23.67
6 HSIEH Hsin-jung 1995 TPE 00:24.48
7 KIM Eunkyoung 1995 KOR 00:24.63
8 TADA Miku 1998 JPN 00:25.49



   50 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 16 WR 22.02 ZHOU N. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
WJR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:59:07

1 KURBATOVA Alexandra 1996 RUS 00:22.89
2 SCOPECE Lucia Pina 1995 ITA 00:22.98 +00:00.09

3 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.25 +00:00.36

4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:23.30 +00:00.41

5 VASILEIADOU Eleni 1995 GRE 00:23.46 +00:00.57

6 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.54 +00:00.65

7 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:23.58 +00:00.69

8 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:23.63 +00:00.74

9 KRASNOBAEVA Daria 1996 RUS 00:23.67 +00:00.78

10 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:23.75 +00:00.86

11 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:24.05 +00:01.16

12 YAPING Xi 1995 CHN 00:24.13 +00:01.24

13 LEE Yen-ni 1996 TPE 00:24.17 +00:01.28

14 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:24.27 +00:01.38

15 CHAVES-DIAZ Eva Maria 1995 AUT 00:24.37 +00:01.48

16 HSIEH Hsin-jung 1995 TPE 00:24.48 +00:01.59

17 POLISENSKA Beata 1995 CZE 00:24.52 +00:01.63

18 KIM Eunkyoung 1995 KOR 00:24.63 +00:01.74

19 SITAR Anastasiya 1995 UKR 00:25.05 +00:02.16

20 TAKAHASHI Kanon 1998 JPN 00:25.18 +00:02.29

21 TADA Miku 1998 JPN 00:25.49 +00:02.60

22 PICHLER Nicole 1995 AUT 00:25.94 +00:03.05

23 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 00:26.93 +00:04.04



   50 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 17 WR 15.20 KABANOV P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

WJR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:01:33.40

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:04:41.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:08:19.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:11:38.37

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:59:37

1 ISHIKAWA Yuito 1995 JPN 00:20.05
2 TWARDOWSKI Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.49
3 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:20.73
4 MARTINEZ LAGUNA Angel Daniel 1997 MEX 00:23.38

1 CORTES BARRERO Juan Camilo 1998 COL 00:18.08
2 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta  1996 UKR 00:18.14
3 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.28
4 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:18.46
5 CARAVACA

VILCHEZ
Jesus 1996 ESP 00:18.57

6 BACHER Barnabas 1995 HUN 00:19.06
7 IIDA Satoshi 1996 JPN 00:19.84
8 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.44

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.79
2 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.61
3 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 00:18.11
4 LEE Seunghwan 1995 KOR 00:18.14
5 SAHIN Osman 1995 TUR 00:18.42
6 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:18.66
7 FIGUEROA

AGUIRRE
Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:19.29

8 SEKETIN Petar 1995 CRO 00:20.70

1 KOVAL Nikita 1995 RUS 00:17.07
2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL 00:17.11
3 BARANYAI Szabolcs 1995 HUN 00:17.60
4 KALLIMOROS Anastasios 1995 GRE 00:17.92
5 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.95
6 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:18.10
7 NOVOTNY Otakar 1996 CZE 00:18.59
8 HALDEMANN Andrea 1995 SUI 00:19.09



   50 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 17 WR 15.20 KABANOV P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino (RSM)
WJR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 19:59:37

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.79
2 KOVAL Nikita 1995 RUS 00:17.07 +00:00.28

3 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL 00:17.11 +00:00.32

4 BARANYAI Szabolcs 1995 HUN 00:17.60 +00:00.81

5 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.61 +00:00.82

6 KALLIMOROS Anastasios 1995 GRE 00:17.92 +00:01.13

7 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.95 +00:01.16

8 CORTES BARRERO Juan Camilo 1998 COL 00:18.08 +00:01.29

9 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:18.10 +00:01.31

10 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 00:18.11 +00:01.32

11 LEE Seunghwan 1995 KOR 00:18.14 +00:01.35

11 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta  1996 UKR 00:18.14 +00:01.35

13 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.28 +00:01.49

14 SAHIN Osman 1995 TUR 00:18.42 +00:01.63

15 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:18.46 +00:01.67

16 CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

Jesus 1996 ESP 00:18.57 +00:01.78

17 NOVOTNY Otakar 1996 CZE 00:18.59 +00:01.80

18 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:18.66 +00:01.87

19 BACHER Barnabas 1995 HUN 00:19.06 +00:02.27

20 HALDEMANN Andrea 1995 SUI 00:19.09 +00:02.30

21 FIGUEROA
AGUIRRE

Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:19.29 +00:02.50

22 IIDA Satoshi 1996 JPN 00:19.84 +00:03.05

23 ISHIKAWA Yuito 1995 JPN 00:20.05 +00:03.26

24 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.44 +00:03.65

25 TWARDOWSKI Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.49 +00:03.70

26 SEKETIN Petar 1995 CRO 00:20.70 +00:03.91

27 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:20.73 +00:03.94

28 MARTINEZ LAGUNA Angel Daniel 1997 MEX 00:23.38 +00:06.59



   50 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 18 WR 19.34 BRODA O. (CZE) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

WJR 19.85 MAZAC M. (CZE) 28/04/12 Gliwice (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:14:29.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:18:16.98

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:21:32.45

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:51:34

1 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.29
2 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.36
3 FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 1995 ITA 00:21.22
4 GIEFING Richard 1995 AUT 00:22.26
5 KYRIAKOPOULOS Andreas 1995 GRE 00:22.38

DSQ FIGARELLA Aziz 1995 VEN --:--.-- False start

1 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:20.16
2 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.32
3 BOBROV Evgeniy 1995 RUS 00:20.43
4 TORRES

RODRIGUEZ
Andres Felipe 1995 COL 00:20.55

5 FERNANDEZ
RIVERA

Jose Fernando 1995 COL 00:21.21

6 KARA Huseyin 1996 TUR 00:21.69
DSQ FIGUEROA

AGUIRRE
Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX --:--.-- Bad style

1 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:20.27
2 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.33
3 PAPAGNA Gianmarco 1995 ITA 00:20.65
4 JAKUB Gorny 1996 POL 00:20.85
5 HUANG Tsung-nan 1995 TPE 00:21.35
6 LEVENTIS Vasileios 1995 GRE 00:21.38
7 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:21.89
8 MEZA MUNOZ Francisco Javier 1997 MEX 00:23.87



   50 m  BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 18 WR 19.34 BRODA O. (CZE) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
WJR 19.85 MAZAC M. (CZE) 28/04/12 Gliwice (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:51:34

1 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:20.16
2 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:20.27 +00:00.11

3 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.29 +00:00.13

4 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.32 +00:00.16

5 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.33 +00:00.17

6 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.36 +00:00.20

7 BOBROV Evgeniy 1995 RUS 00:20.43 +00:00.27

8 TORRES
RODRIGUEZ

Andres Felipe 1995 COL 00:20.55 +00:00.39

9 PAPAGNA Gianmarco 1995 ITA 00:20.65 +00:00.49

10 JAKUB Gorny 1996 POL 00:20.85 +00:00.69

11 FERNANDEZ
RIVERA

Jose Fernando 1995 COL 00:21.21 +00:01.05

12 FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 1995 ITA 00:21.22 +00:01.06

13 HUANG Tsung-nan 1995 TPE 00:21.35 +00:01.19

14 LEVENTIS Vasileios 1995 GRE 00:21.38 +00:01.22

15 KARA Huseyin 1996 TUR 00:21.69 +00:01.53

16 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:21.89 +00:01.73

17 GIEFING Richard 1995 AUT 00:22.26 +00:02.10

18 KYRIAKOPOULOS Andreas 1995 GRE 00:22.38 +00:02.22

19 MEZA MUNOZ Francisco Javier 1997 MEX 00:23.87 +00:03.71

DSQ FIGARELLA Aziz 1995 VEN --:--.--
DSQ FIGUEROA

AGUIRRE
Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX --:--.--



Ev. 19 WR 6:18.38 LIU J. (CHN) 18/09/11 Yantay (CHN)
WJR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN) 23/08/92 Athina (GRE)

  800 m  IM W  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 10:26:38.70

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:00:18

1 ZHATKINA Anastasya 1995 RUS 06:50.87 Gold Medal 
2 KIM Yunhee 1995 KOR 06:52.45 Silver Medal
3 DEREVYANKO Inna 1995 UKR 07:00.74 Bronze Medal
4 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 07:01.12
5 BREZGINA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 07:09.88
6 MAVANGA Cynthia 1995 GER 07:13.10
7 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 07:24.75
8 BAITICHE Chahinese 1997 FRA 07:25.98
9 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 07:37.58
10 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 07:44.43
11 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 07:49.05
12 JERKOVIC Ana 1997 CRO 09:16.60



  800 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 19 WR 6:18.38 LIU J. (CHN) 18/09/11 Yantay (CHN)

WJR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN) 23/08/92 Athina (GRE)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:26:38.70

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 18:04:12.73

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:00:17

1 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 00:23.73;00:48.90;01:13.91;01:40.42;02:06.24;02:33.03;02:59.44;03:26.29;03:52.95;
04:20.35;04:46.93;05:13.85;05:40.49;06:08.20;06:35.53;

07:01.12

2 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 00:25.74;00:53.07;01:20.81;01:49.04;02:17.49;02:46.46;03:15.29;03:44.48;04:13.60;
04:42.64;05:12.72;05:42.36;06:11.94;06:41.09;07:10.39;

07:37.58

3 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:24.99;00:51.98;01:19.70;01:48.49;02:17.35;02:47.09;03:16.44;03:46.82;04:16.23;
04:47.29;05:17.92;05:48.79;06:18.76;06:49.25;07:19.55;

07:49.05

4 JERKOVIC Ana 1997 CRO 00:31.01;01:02.86;01:36.96;02:13.64;02:49.21;03:25.48;04:00.59;04:35.49;05:11.94;

05:47.40;06:23.29;06:59.98;07:35.32;08:10.66;08:43.70;

09:16.60

1 ZHATKINA Anastasya 1995 RUS 00:22.47;00:46.65;01:11.35;01:36.56;02:01.48;02:27.17;02:52.58;03:18.38;03:44.20;

04:10.63;04:37.04;05:03.05;05:29.39;05:56.73;06:23.67;

06:50.87

2 KIM Yunhee 1995 KOR 00:23.84;00:47.34;01:11.87;01:37.71;02:03.44;02:29.94;02:56.00;03:22.21;03:48.34;
04:15.38;04:41.99;05:08.79;05:35.58;06:01.58;06:27.21;

06:52.45

3 DEREVYANKO Inna 1995 UKR 00:23.09;00:47.61;01:13.69;01:40.34;02:07.35;02:34.27;03:01.20;03:28.50;03:55.36;
04:22.16;04:49.12;05:15.70;05:42.79;06:09.61;06:36.34;

07:00.74

4 BREZGINA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 00:23.15;00:47.38;01:12.63;01:38.52;02:05.13;02:32.25;02:59.36;03:26.94;03:54.47;

04:22.36;04:49.71;05:17.85;05:46.04;06:14.55;06:43.13;

07:09.88

5 MAVANGA Cynthia 1995 GER 00:23.49;00:47.71;01:13.30;01:40.40;02:08.04;02:36.34;03:04.21;03:32.72;04:01.23;

04:29.11;04:56.76;05:25.19;05:52.72;06:19.99;06:48.15;

07:13.10

6 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 00:25.39;00:51.55;01:19.69;01:48.75;02:16.95;02:45.35;03:13.62;03:41.96;04:10.04;

04:37.99;05:06.07;05:34.61;06:03.42;06:31.30;06:59.26;

07:24.75

7 BAITICHE Chahinese 1997 FRA 00:25.23;00:52.47;01:20.43;01:48.74;02:17.24;02:45.62;03:13.65;03:42.54;04:10.26;
04:39.04;05:07.66;05:36.21;06:04.28;06:32.53;06:59.99;

07:25.98

8 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 00:24.73;00:51.15;01:20.36;01:50.25;02:20.53;02:51.00;03:20.50;03:50.18;04:20.11;
04:49.88;05:19.89;05:49.67;06:19.40;06:48.23;07:17.15;

07:44.43



Ev. 20 WR 5:46.96 VILHELM S. (HUN) 28/07/10 Kazan (RUS)
WJR 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (rus)

  800 m  IM M  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 10:38:21.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:52:58

1 ZHENBO Tong 1996 CHN 06:14.91 Gold Medal 
2 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 06:15.99 Silver Medal
3 LYASHUK Anton 1995 UKR 06:25.50 Bronze Medal
4 CHOI Yoonsuk 1995 KOR 06:40.90
5 ZHAVORONKOV Nikolay 1995 RUS 06:40.96
6 RIOMANA APARICIO Juan Pablo 1996 COL 06:44.88
7 FACHE Antoine 1995 FRA 06:54.10
8 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 06:58.26
9 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 06:58.49
10 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 08:28.98



  800 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 20 WR 5:46.96 VILHELM S. (HUN) 28/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

WJR 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 S. Petersburg (rus)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:38:21.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 18:24:36.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:52:57

1 CHOI Yoonsuk 1995 KOR 00:23.23;00:47.13;01:12.29;01:36.68;02:01.82;02:28.19;02:53.13;03:18.74;03:44.14;
04:10.16;04:35.36;05:01.14;05:26.55;05:52.35;06:16.68;

06:40.90

2 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:23.24;00:48.17;01:13.71;01:40.04;02:06.41;02:33.43;03:00.92;03:27.92;03:53.10;
04:19.25;04:45.36;05:11.87;05:38.94;06:06.09;06:33.31;

06:58.26

3 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:27.17;00:56.93;01:28.01;01:59.76;02:30.65;03:02.89;03:35.40;04:07.72;04:40.34;
05:13.87;05:47.50;06:22.28;06:54.73;07:26.30;07:58.20;

08:28.98

1 ZHENBO Tong 1996 CHN 00:20.91;00:44.79;01:08.79;01:32.63;01:56.24;02:19.59;02:42.55;03:06.88;03:30.48;
03:54.19;04:18.07;04:42.19;05:03.97;05:27.70;05:51.66;

06:14.91

2 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 00:21.48;00:44.81;01:08.31;01:32.03;01:55.50;02:19.13;02:42.86;03:06.66;03:30.24;

03:53.94;04:17.86;04:42.21;05:05.91;05:29.39;05:52.95;

06:15.99

3 LYASHUK Anton 1995 UKR 00:23.01;00:46.81;01:10.63;01:34.18;01:58.07;02:22.07;02:46.19;03:10.61;03:34.61;
03:59.26;04:23.73;04:48.34;05:12.91;05:37.57;06:01.70;

06:25.50

4 ZHAVORONKOV Nikolay 1995 RUS 00:21.99;00:45.37;01:09.44;01:34.14;01:59.35;02:24.72;02:50.52;03:16.27;03:41.99;
04:08.31;04:34.52;05:00.77;05:27.15;05:53.06;06:18.39;

06:40.96

5 RIOMANA APARICIO Juan Pablo 1996 COL 00:22.33;00:46.71;01:11.74;01:37.32;02:03.52;02:28.70;02:54.81;03:21.80;03:48.31;

04:13.96;04:39.98;05:06.56;05:32.08;05:56.74;06:21.92;

06:44.88

6 FACHE Antoine 1995 FRA 00:23.50;00:48.88;01:14.82;01:40.73;02:06.88;02:32.97;02:58.63;03:25.00;03:51.63;

04:18.06;04:44.82;05:11.75;05:38.70;06:04.73;06:30.55;

06:54.10

7 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 00:23.15;00:47.51;01:11.49;01:36.40;02:01.64;02:27.63;02:54.05;03:20.60;03:47.13;

04:13.46;04:40.19;05:07.23;05:34.44;06:02.17;06:31.44;

06:58.49



Ev. 21 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
WJR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

  400 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 10:49:24.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:00:57

1 GILYAZOVA Yuliya 1996 RUS 03:25.60 Gold Medal 
2 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 03:25.74 Silver Medal
3 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 03:28.93 Bronze Medal
4 SENANSZKY Flora 1995 HUN 03:31.82
5 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 03:32.15
6 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 03:32.96
7 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 03:33.05
8 KIM Yunhee 1995 KOR 03:33.58
9 KOZLOVA Galina 1995 RUS 03:33.88
10 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 03:34.54
11 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 03:34.80
12 HARMS Svenja 1996 GER 03:36.55
13 SANVITO Sarah 1995 ITA 03:36.88
14 AMMANN Dana 1995 GER 03:37.42
15 PORTOCARRERO

MEZA
Miranda 1996 MEX 03:38.22

16 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 03:40.74
17 BERNAL TORRES Karen Yardley 1995 COL 03:42.44
18 VELASQUEZ

GARCIA
Maria Paula 1996 COL 03:43.68

19 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 03:45.48
20 TATEMOTO Mizuki 1996 JPN 03:48.71
21 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 03:50.58
22 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 03:52.67
23 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 03:54.63
24 ZRILIC Sara 1997 AUT 04:05.81
25 SLISURIC Sandra 1999 CRO 04:19.58



  400 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 21 WR 3:12.90 LIU J. (CHN) 30/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

WJR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:49:24.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 10:56:15.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:02:39.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 18:43:53.52

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:00:57

1 PORTOCARRERO
MEZA

Miranda 1996 MEX 00:24.27;00:50.44;01:18.27;01:46.22;02:14.43;02:42.68;03:11.61; 03:38.22

2 TATEMOTO Mizuki 1996 JPN 00:25.10;00:52.04;01:19.73;01:49.05;02:18.34;02:48.59;03:18.68; 03:48.71
3 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 00:24.57;00:51.48;01:20.11;01:50.18;02:20.20;02:51.44;03:21.37; 03:50.58
4 ZRILIC Sara 1997 AUT 00:27.11;00:57.62;01:29.82;02:01.89;02:33.87;03:05.62;03:36.49; 04:05.81
5 SLISURIC Sandra 1999 CRO 00:26.70;00:58.40;01:32.02;02:06.31;02:40.80;03:15.56;03:50.08; 04:19.58

1 SANVITO Sarah 1995 ITA 00:24.45;00:50.49;01:17.43;01:45.07;02:12.07;02:40.58;03:09.33; 03:36.88
2 BERNAL TORRES Karen Yardley 1995 COL 00:23.52;00:49.16;01:17.39;01:46.78;02:16.17;02:45.56;03:15.06; 03:42.44
3 VELASQUEZ

GARCIA
Maria Paula 1996 COL 00:23.59;00:49.75;01:17.35;01:46.30;02:16.20;02:45.96;03:15.86; 03:43.68

4 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 00:24.06;00:50.87;01:18.81;01:47.19;02:16.12;02:45.76;03:15.83; 03:45.48
5 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 00:26.32;00:54.69;01:23.68;01:53.97;02:23.86;02:54.37;03:23.62; 03:52.67
6 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 00:25.47;00:52.70;01:21.92;01:52.50;02:23.32;02:54.44;03:25.37; 03:54.63

1 SENANSZKY Flora 1995 HUN 00:23.42;00:49.70;01:16.68;01:44.91;02:12.84;02:40.51;03:06.90; 03:31.82
2 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 00:24.29;00:50.80;01:17.86;01:45.41;02:12.72;02:40.12;03:06.60; 03:32.15
3 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 00:26.36;00:53.81;01:19.94;01:47.15;02:13.99;02:41.26;03:08.59; 03:34.54
4 HARMS Svenja 1996 GER 00:23.86;00:49.96;01:16.87;01:44.34;02:11.47;02:39.66;03:08.04; 03:36.55
5 AMMANN Dana 1995 GER 00:24.70;00:51.63;01:19.51;01:48.21;02:16.01;02:44.41;03:11.88; 03:37.42
6 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 00:24.99;00:51.69;01:19.43;01:47.40;02:15.88;02:44.62;03:13.40; 03:40.74

1 GILYAZOVA Yuliya 1996 RUS 00:22.82;00:47.59;01:13.08;01:39.09;02:05.47;02:32.58;02:59.33; 03:25.60
2 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:22.90;00:47.20;01:12.20;01:38.76;02:05.02;02:32.41;02:59.46; 03:25.74
3 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:22.71;00:47.30;01:13.03;01:39.67;02:05.68;02:33.93;03:02.04; 03:28.93
4 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 00:23.23;00:48.57;01:15.02;01:42.78;02:10.93;02:39.27;03:07.35; 03:32.96
5 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 00:23.01;00:48.06;01:14.95;01:42.75;02:10.87;02:38.98;03:07.28; 03:33.05
6 KIM Yunhee 1995 KOR 00:23.55;00:47.79;01:13.40;01:40.77;02:09.57;02:38.53;03:06.99; 03:33.58
7 KOZLOVA Galina 1995 RUS 00:23.47;00:48.77;01:14.79;01:42.17;02:09.94;02:38.72;03:06.28; 03:33.88
8 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 00:23.22;00:48.50;01:15.40;01:43.13;02:11.33;02:39.86;03:08.32; 03:34.80



Ev. 22 WR 2:58.49 LAUSCHUS M. (GER) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
WJR 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  400 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 11:09:22.37

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:01:13

1 SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE 03:07.81 Gold Medal 
2 HAIRULIN Andrey 1995 RUS 03:09.46 Silver Medal
3 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 03:09.50 Bronze Medal
4 STARKO David 1996 SVK 03:10.09
5 DIADYK Bogdan 1995 UKR 03:14.30
6 PASKO Dmytro 1995 UKR 03:15.65
7 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 03:16.54
8 FULOP Michal 1995 SVK 03:18.31
9 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 03:19.98
10 ADAMI Luca 1995 ITA 03:20.26
11 JANG Wonsik 1995 KOR 03:21.12
12 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 03:21.52
13 CHOI Yoonsuk 1995 KOR 03:21.76
14 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 03:21.94
15 VALENCIA

VELASCO
Willington 1995 COL 03:22.19

16 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 03:22.91
17 SCHEJBAL Petr 1997 CZE 03:23.03
18 CRISANTE Nicolas 1997 FRA 03:25.16
19 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 03:25.28
20 SIR Ali Enes 1996 TUR 03:28.78
21 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 03:29.16
22 DONETS Konstantin 1997 EST 03:30.77
23 SUNAWAKI Ryohei 1995 JPN 03:36.98
24 ABRAMOV Igor 1998 EST 03:37.97
25 DOBRINIC Dorian 1996 CRO 03:46.07
26 TWARDOWSKI Dominik 1995 AUT 03:48.92

DSQ YANG Ping-hua 1994 TPE --:--.--



  400 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 22 WR 2:58.49 LAUSCHUS M. (GER) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

WJR 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:09:22.37

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:16:18.60

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:22:45.10

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 19:01:52.61

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:01:13

1 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 00:23.07;00:47.93;01:12.32;01:37.53;02:02.79;02:28.37;02:54.26; 03:19.98
2 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:23.67;00:48.91;01:14.88;01:40.73;02:06.55;02:32.55;02:58.21; 03:22.91
3 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:22.81;00:48.05;01:13.17;01:39.10;02:05.33;02:32.54;02:59.75; 03:25.28
4 SUNAWAKI Ryohei 1995 JPN 00:24.83;00:51.67;01:19.05;01:47.62;02:15.21;02:43.41;03:10.75; 03:36.98
5 DOBRINIC Dorian 1996 CRO 00:24.40;00:51.53;01:20.28;01:50.38;02:19.75;02:49.55;03:18.65; 03:46.07
6 TWARDOWSKI Dominik 1995 AUT 00:25.67;00:53.49;01:22.77;01:52.94;02:22.38;02:51.74;03:21.27; 03:48.92

1 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 00:23.17;00:47.31;01:12.43;01:38.29;02:04.61;02:30.84;02:57.31; 03:21.94
2 VALENCIA

VELASCO
Willington 1995 COL 00:22.32;00:47.06;01:12.52;01:38.86;02:04.41;02:30.30;02:56.61; 03:22.19

3 SCHEJBAL Petr 1997 CZE 00:23.24;00:48.15;01:14.14;01:40.47;02:06.36;02:32.33;02:58.42; 03:23.03
4 SIR Ali Enes 1996 TUR 00:23.35;00:48.94;01:14.98;01:41.92;02:08.53;02:35.87;03:02.85; 03:28.78
5 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 00:23.94;00:49.72;01:15.82;01:42.61;02:09.11;02:36.22;03:03.43; 03:29.16
6 DONETS Konstantin 1997 EST 00:21.70;00:46.50;01:12.27;01:39.27;02:06.61;02:34.96;03:03.56; 03:30.77
7 ABRAMOV Igor 1998 EST 00:22.75;00:48.14;01:14.86;01:42.23;02:10.44;02:39.30;03:08.87; 03:37.97

1 PASKO Dmytro 1995 UKR 00:22.81;00:46.99;01:11.93;01:37.14;02:02.33;02:27.32;02:52.50; 03:15.65
2 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 00:22.33;00:46.00;01:10.40;01:35.59;02:01.41;02:27.74;02:52.97; 03:16.54
3 ADAMI Luca 1995 ITA 00:22.06;00:46.63;01:11.64;01:37.17;02:03.39;02:30.53;02:56.95; 03:20.26
4 JANG Wonsik 1995 KOR 00:22.44;00:46.67;01:11.78;01:37.03;02:03.30;02:28.99;02:55.38; 03:21.12
5 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 00:22.62;00:47.25;01:13.01;01:39.44;02:05.13;02:31.41;02:57.15; 03:21.52
6 CRISANTE Nicolas 1997 FRA 00:23.82;00:49.02;01:15.37;01:41.53;02:07.65;02:33.97;03:00.33; 03:25.16

1 SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE 00:20.70;00:43.99;01:07.13;01:30.69;01:55.08;02:19.55;02:44.03; 03:07.81
2 HAIRULIN Andrey 1995 RUS 00:21.37;00:44.73;01:08.46;01:32.82;01:57.40;02:22.26;02:46.92; 03:09.46
3 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 00:22.11;00:45.73;01:10.03;01:34.80;02:00.00;02:24.90;02:47.88; 03:09.50
4 STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:21.06;00:44.43;01:08.40;01:32.18;01:56.57;02:21.34;02:46.16; 03:10.09
5 DIADYK Bogdan 1995 UKR 00:22.01;00:45.32;01:09.57;01:34.22;01:58.26;02:23.14;02:49.09; 03:14.30
6 FULOP Michal 1995 SVK 00:21.59;00:46.09;01:11.37;01:36.67;02:02.40;02:28.03;02:54.19; 03:18.31
7 CHOI Yoonsuk 1995 KOR 00:21.69;00:45.41;01:11.17;01:36.68;02:02.69;02:29.71;02:55.96; 03:21.76

DSQ YANG Ping-hua 1994 TPE --:--.-- Too old



Ev. 23 WR 34.46 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
WJR 38.26 XU Huan (CHN) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

  100 m  IM W  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 11:29:38.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:53:28

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:37.09 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 YANGCHEN Liu 1997 CHN 00:39.42 Silver Medal
3 ZHATKINA Anastasya 1995 RUS 00:39.56 Bronze Medal
4 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:40.81
5 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:41.23
6 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:41.32
7 PARK Chaeeun 1995 KOR 00:41.43
8 KIM Eunkyoung 1995 KOR 00:41.98
9 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 00:43.13
10 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:43.20
11 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:43.31
12 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:43.39
13 DEREVYANKO Inna 1995 UKR 00:43.75
14 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 00:45.49
15 OLTAY Irmak 1996 TUR 00:48.56
16 KARAALI Aysegul 1995 TUR 00:49.40

DSQ KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE --:--.--



  100 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 23 WR 34.46 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

WJR 38.26 XU Huan (CHN) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:29:38.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:33:52.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 19:16:27.30

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:53:27

1 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:20.83; 00:43.31
2 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 00:22.50; 00:45.49
3 OLTAY Irmak 1996 TUR 00:23.59; 00:48.56
4 KARAALI Aysegul 1995 TUR 00:23.92; 00:49.40

1 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:20.09; 00:41.23
2 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:19.89; 00:41.32
3 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:20.89; 00:43.20
4 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:20.95; 00:43.39
5 DEREVYANKO Inna 1995 UKR 00:21.63; 00:43.75

1 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:18.18; 00:37.09 New WJR
2 YANGCHEN Liu 1997 CHN 00:18.86; 00:39.42
3 ZHATKINA Anastasya 1995 RUS 00:19.16; 00:39.56
4 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:19.67; 00:40.81
5 PARK Chaeeun 1995 KOR 00:20.03; 00:41.43
6 KIM Eunkyoung 1995 KOR 00:20.43; 00:41.98
7 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 00:21.14; 00:43.13

DSQ KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE --:--.-- Tank touch



Ev. 24 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)
WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

  100 m  IM M  - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 11:37:05.50

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:53:49

1 ZHENBO Tong 1996 CHN 00:34.25 Gold Medal 
2 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:35.04 Silver Medal
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:35.38 Bronze Medal
4 KOVAL Nikita 1995 RUS 00:35.83
5 ZUNIGA MEDINA Camilo Esteban 1996 COL 00:36.91
6 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:37.19
7 THEODORIDIS Anastasios 1995 GRE 00:37.66
8 LOSADA BRAVO Jefferson

Alexander
1998 COL 00:37.86

9 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:37.88
10 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:37.91
11 YIPENG Chen 1998 CHN 00:38.23
12 PARK Jaeho 1995 KOR 00:38.70
13 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 00:38.96
14 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:39.19
15 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:39.24
16 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:39.35
17 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 00:39.43
18 BACHER Barnabas 1995 HUN 00:39.56
19 LEE Seunghwan 1995 KOR 00:40.13
20 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:40.47
21 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:41.45
22 SAHIN Osman 1995 TUR 00:41.64
23 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 00:42.55



  100 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 24 WR 31.52 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:37:05.50

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:40:22.31

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 11:44:06.09

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                        Started at 17/07/12 19:30:19.20

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 20/07/2012 10:53:49

1 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:19.23; 00:39.19
2 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:19.13; 00:40.47
3 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:19.23; 00:41.45
4 SAHIN Osman 1995 TUR 00:20.55; 00:41.64
5 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 00:20.51; 00:42.55

1 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:37.88
2 PARK Jaeho 1995 KOR 00:19.17; 00:38.70
3 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:19.20; 00:39.24
4 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:18.95; 00:39.35
5 BACHER Barnabas 1995 HUN 00:19.00; 00:39.56

1 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.51; 00:37.19
2 THEODORIDIS Anastasios 1995 GRE 00:17.91; 00:37.66
3 LOSADA BRAVO Jefferson

Alexander
1998 COL 00:18.43; 00:37.86

4 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 00:19.16; 00:38.96
5 LEE Seunghwan 1995 KOR 00:19.20; 00:40.13

1 ZHENBO Tong 1996 CHN 00:16.61; 00:34.25
2 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.78; 00:35.04
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:17.00; 00:35.38
4 KOVAL Nikita 1995 RUS 00:17.08; 00:35.83
5 ZUNIGA MEDINA Camilo Esteban 1996 COL 00:17.66; 00:36.91
6 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:18.12; 00:37.91
7 YIPENG Chen 1998 CHN 00:18.73; 00:38.23
8 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 00:18.54; 00:39.43



Ev. 25 WR 17.10 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
WJR 18.42 XU Huan (CHN) 03/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

   50 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 17:18:01.00

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:01:40

1 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.71 Gold Medal 
2 FERNANDEZ

CASTILLO
Grace 1995 COL 00:18.97 Silver Medal

3 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.03 Bronze Medal
4 SKURLATOVA Alexandra 1997 RUS 00:19.10
5 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:19.28
6 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:19.37
7 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.91
8 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:20.35



Ev. 26 WR 22.02 ZHOU N. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)
WJR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

   50 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 17:25:11.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:02:01

1 KURBATOVA Alexandra 1996 RUS 00:22.73 Gold Medal 
2 SCOPECE Lucia Pina 1995 ITA 00:22.87 Silver Medal
3 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.95 Bronze Medal
4 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.21
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:23.24
6 VASILEIADOU Eleni 1995 GRE 00:23.43
7 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:23.48
8 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.55



Ev. 27 WR 15.20 KABANOV P. (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino (RSM)
WJR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

   50 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 17:40:15.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:02:22

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.77 Gold Medal 
2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL 00:16.92 Silver Medal
3 KOVAL Nikita 1995 RUS 00:17.09 Bronze Medal
4 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.47
5 BARANYAI Szabolcs 1995 HUN 00:17.79
6 KALLIMOROS Anastasios 1995 GRE 00:17.94
7 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.95
8 CORTES BARRERO Juan Camilo 1998 COL 00:18.11



Ev. 28 WR 19.34 BRODA O. (CZE) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
WJR 19.85 MAZAC M. (CZE) 28/04/12 Gliwice (POL)

   50 m  BF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 17/07/12 17:51:27.63

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 17/07/2012 20:02:31

1 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:19.79 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.15 Silver Medal
3 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.21 Bronze Medal
4 BOBROV Evgeniy 1995 RUS 00:20.25
5 TORRES

RODRIGUEZ
Andres Felipe 1995 COL 00:20.36

6 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:20.42
7 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:20.50
7 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.50


